

## **Hood River Saddle Club**

4384 Belmont Drive Mailing Address: P.O. Box 154 Hood River, OR 97031

Email: hrsc@hoodriversaddleclub.org Website: www.hoodriversaddleclub.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/HoodRiverSaddleClub

## **Membership Application - 2024**

To join the Hood River Saddle Club, please complete this application and sign the liability release. Return this form, with your \$75 membership dues (payable to Hood River Saddle Club) to the mailing address above or bring to a club meeting (held Feb - Dec, first Tuesday).

## A new application is required from all members each year.

(Memberships received Sept through Dec will remain in effect for the following year.)

Adults'						
Name(s)(First)		(Last)	(First)		(Last)	
Mailing	(1 1100)	(2005)	(1.1100)	(,		
Address	(0)	(D.O. D. )	(0'( )	(01.1.)	(715)	
(Street Address/P.O. Box)			(City)	(State)	(State) (ZIP)	
Adults' Phone	e #s					
Adults' Email	's					
	(Most HRSC comm	unication is by email. Ti	hanks for providing both adu	ılts' email addresse	es.)	
Child's Nam	ne	Age	Child's Name		Age	
Child's Name		Age	Child's Name		Age	
Recognizi riders and men using t which mig	ing there is the poten d spectators, and als nbers, cannot always the HRSC, I do hereb ght occur to me, my m	tial for an accident wher o recognizing that the H know the condition of ri oy release and hold harr ninor children or horses	rever horse use is involved, ood River Saddle Club (HR iding surfaces or the experienless the above named from while on HRSC grounds or all Hood River Saddle Club	which can cause ir SC), including officence levels of riders any claim or right participating in any	njuries to horses, ers, directors or s or horses for damages HRSC function.	
(	(Adult Signature)	(Date)	(Adult Signa	ature)	(Date)	
		OFFIC	E USE ONLY	eceived Date:		
Member	rship List I	Email List		Cash	Check	